Details Employed in the Design and Construction of Machinery for Every Purpose Thomas Walter Barber,1906
  Mechanical Movements, Powers, Devices and Appliances Gardner Dexter Hiscox,1899   The Quarterly Journal of the
Amateur Mechanical Society ,1871   Five Hundred and Seven (507) Mechanical Movements Henry T. Brown,2000   The
Mechanical News ,1886   American Artisan ,1869   507 Mechanicals Movements Henry T. Brown,2021-12-08
Modernized reprint of Henry Brown s famous book 507 mechanical movements from 1871 All movements are illustrated and